Position

Assistant City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$140,473
$87,253
$8,467
$6,121

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,655
$10,615

$4,654
$666



