Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Clerk		Lawndale	City Clerk	\$140,473	\$34,655
Deputy City Clerk		Lawndale	City Clerk	\$87,253	\$10,615
City Clerk		Lawndale	City Clerk	\$8,467	\$4,654
City Clerk		Lawndale	City Clerk	\$6,121	\$666